
‐ Biophotonics

‐ Display and lighting

‐ Free‐space optics

‐ High power source

‐ Laser machining

‐ Microwave photonics

‐ Nanophotonics & Plasmonics

‐ Non‐linear & ultrafast optics

‐ Optical communication

‐ Optical fiber technology

‐ Optical imaging

‐ Optical interconnects

‐ Optical MEMS/NEMS

‐ Optical networks & systems

‐ Optical sensors

‐ Photodetectors

‐ Photonic devices

‐ Photonic integration & packaging

‐ Photonic materials/ metamaterials

‐ Quantum technologies

‐ Semiconductor lasers

LIGHT CONNECTING THE WORLD

Paper submission: https://edas.info/N28775

IEEE Photonics Society Malaysia Chapter is proud to announce its flagship 

conference for the year,  2022 IEEE 9th International Conference on Photonics 

(ICP2022). The ICP2022 (Conference ID: #53600) will be held virtually from 8th to 

10th August 2022. Accepted and presented papers will be submitted for inclusion 

in IEEE Xplore Digital Library. IEEE does not guarantee that submitted papers will 

be included in any Abstracting and Indexing (A&I) databases as such inclusion is 

determined by the respective A&I service providers. Please visit our website for 

more information.

Conference website: http://icp2022.photonicssociety.org.my/ 

Authors are invited to submit the original, unpublished papers from all aspects of 

photonics including, but not limited to the following technical areas:

CALL FOR PAPER

8th ‐ 10th August 2022, Virtual Conference

Fees

Type of participants

IEEE Members

Non‐IEEE Members

IEEE Student Members

Non‐IEEE Students   

International (USD)

175

200

125

150

Local (RM)

700

800

500

600

Important Dates

Full Paper Submission 

Notice of Acceptance                 

Full Paper Camera Ready Due  

: 6th Feb 2022

: 9th Apr 2022

: 5th Jun 2022

Best regards,

Siti Barirah Ahmad Anas

General Chair of ICP2022

2022 IEEE 9th International 
Conference on Photonics


